Monitorler

23.8

ASUS

ASUS

31.5

15.6

ASUS

23.8

15.6

15.6

ASUS

Uriin
DAHUA LM24-H200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24

(SPEAKER) CCTV MONITOR

VA279HG 27" 120HZ 1IMS EYE CARE MONITOR

TUF GAMING VG257Q5A 24.5" 200HZ 0.5MS

MONITOR

DAHUA LM32-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV

MONITOR

ASUS MB166C IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS TYPE-C

TUF GAMING VG27VQ3B 27" 1MS 180HZ CURVED VA

ASUS BE24EQK FULL HD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP VGA

ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16ACV 5MS 60Hz IPS FHD

ASUS MB16ACE FULL HD 5MS 75HZ USB-C

27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQ3A QHD IPS 1MS 180Hz

TUF GAMING VG27VQM1B 27" 1MS 280HZ FREESYNC

43 DAHUA LM43-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV

MONITOR

Marka

Dahua

Asus

Asus

Dahua

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Dahua

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

80,47

135,42

153,18

166,50

185,37

193,14

206,46

222,00

244,20

246,42

254,19

271,95

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQM5A 27" 300HZ 1MS MONITOR Asus 10+ 329,67 USD

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQM1A 27'' 1MS 260HZ WQHD IPS Asus 10+ 376,29 USD

55 DAHUA LM55-F400 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV Dahua 5+ 666,00 USD
MONITOR

21.5 DAHUA LM22-H200 6.5MS 60HZ HDMI VGA 7/24 Dahua 0 69,93 USD

(SPEAKER) CCTV MONITOR

23.8 DAHUA LM24-B200S HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR Dahua 0 72,15 USD

21.5 ASUS VY229HE FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA Asus 0 72,15 USD

21.5 DAHUA LM22-C200 4MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV Dahua 0 72,15 USD
MONITOR

22 ASUS VY229HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI Asus 0 76,48 USD

23.8 DAHUA LM24-A200 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV Dahua 0 76,59 USD
MONITOR

21.5 ASUS VP227HE FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA Asus 0 85,47 USD

23.8 ASUS VA24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI Asus 0 89,91 USD

23.8 DAHUA LM24-C200 5MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV Dahua 0 92,13 USD
MONITOR

23.8 ASUS VY249HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI Asus 0 97,68 USD

23 ASUS VZ239HE FHD IPS 5MS 75Hz HDMI/VGA Asus 0 98,79 USD



21

24

27

27

23.

23.

23.

27

27

27

27

.5 ASUS VP229HE FHD IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

ASUS VA24EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI VGA

ASUS VA27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

ASUS VZ27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249Q3A 1MS 180HZ GAMING

FAST IPS

8 ASUS VY249HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI

ASUS VY279HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

ASUS VA279HAE LED FHD 6MS HDMI DSUB

ASUS VA27EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI VGA

VESA

ASUS VZ27EHE IPS FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

ASUS VP279HE 27" 1MS 75Hz FREESYNC IPS FULL

27

27

ASUS VY279HE FHD IPS 1MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

ASUS TUF GAMING VG279Q3A FHD IPS 1MS 180Hz

8 ASUS VG246H1A IPS FHD 100HZ 0.5MS HDMI VESA

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

106,01
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27

27
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27

21

27

31.

28

27

15

15

17

ASUS VY279HE-W FHD IPS 1IMS 75HZ VGA HDMI

ASUS VG277Q1A VA FHD 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

ASUS VY279HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI

ASUS ZENSCREEN MB14AC IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS DP USB-
C

8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249QM1A IPS FHD 270HZ 1MS
D

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQA1A VA QHD 170HZ 1MS
HDMI

.5 ASUS VT229H FHD IPS 5MS DOKUNMATIK HDMI VGA

ASUS VG27AQ1A 1MS 170HZ WQHD IPS MON

5 ASUS VG32VQ1BR LED QHD 1MS 165HZ DP

ASUS TUF GAMING VG289Q 5ms 2xHDMI DP QHD HDR

IP

ASUS TUF GAMING VG279QM1A FHD IPS 1MS 280Hz

.6 ASUS MB16AHP IPS FHD 5MS TYPE-C MICRO-HDMI

MM

.6 ASUS MB16AHT IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI TYPE C

.3 ASUS MB17AHG ZENSCREEN 5MS 144HZ IPS FULL HD

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

188,70

208,68

218,67

255,30

257,52

307,47

310,80

313,02

347,43

352,98

366,30

366,30

401,82

432,90
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usb
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usD

usD

usD

usb
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15.6 ASUS MB16AMT IPS 1920x1080 5ms MONITOR

24.1 ASUS PA24AC FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP USB VESA

14 ASUS MB14AHD IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI TYPE C

15.6 ASUS MB16AWP IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI TYPE C

15.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16QHG 5MS 120HZ IPS WQXGA

31,5 ASUS VP32UQ 4MS 60HZ 4K IPS MON

14 ASUS PROART ZENSCREEN PA147CDV IPS 60GHZ 5MS DP

USB-C

15.6 ASUS PA169CDV 4K UHD IPS TOUCH HDMI USB-C

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

444,00

482,85

496,17

511,71

520,59

549,45

678,21

1.308,69
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